Fiber Management System - WFP
::: WFP Wall Mount Fiber Distribution Box :::
Double compartment designed separate carter splice from customer patching
Double lockable and latchable door design provides security and protection for both spliced and patched fiber.
Interchangeable adapter panel accomodate various types of connector
Flappable splice organizer trays provide easy access for maintenance
Cable gland and strength member clamp provides strain relief to avoid cable pull out
Dimension  : LTOC-WFP-12  :350mm (W) x 285mm (H) x 45mm (D)
     LTOC-WFP-24  :350mm (W) x 285mm (H) x 70mm (D)
     LTOC-WFP-48  :350mm (W) x 285mm (H) x 140mm (D)
     LTOC-WFP-64  :540mm (W) x 350mm (H) x 150mm (D)
     LTOC-WFP-96  :560mm (W) x 500mm (H) x 150mm (D)
Material   : Mild steel with epoxy coating
Finish   : High quality oven baked epoxy powdered
Colour   : Beige
::: Features :::
::: Specification :::
::: Ordering Information :::
Part Number Description
LTOC-WFP-12 Fiber Wall Mount WFP Distribution Box  12 Core
LTOC-WFP-24 Fiber Wall Mount WFP Distribution Box  24 Core
LTOC-WFP-48 Fiber Wall Mount WFP Distribution Box  48 Core
LTOC-WFP-64 Fiber Wall Mount WFP Distribution Box  64 Core
LTOC-WFP-96 Fiber Wall Mount WFP Distribution Box  96 Core
WFP Wall Mount Fiber Distribution Boxes are used indoor to provide interconnection between active equipment
and outside plant cables in customer premises access for commercial and industrial telecommunication
application, or where space is constrained. WFP Series are designed for easy and efficient installation as well as
highest quality and appearance.